22 Nisan 2024 Pazartesi

5. Kosu Saat:19:30

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S At ismi
1 KRAL CAMUZ(7)

2 ESILASULTAN(12)

3 MADENCI(6)

4 GOKKARA(3)

5 KARAPINAR ASLANI(5)
6 UGAN EJDERHA(1)

7  KOPKAPTAR(4)

8 YEGEN()

9 ERTURAN(2)

10 MUFUKCAN(9)

11 KUGUK RUZGAR(10)

12 6ZGUR FIRTINA(11)

GANYAN(7) :1,90 4, 1. 3'LUT GANYAN(2,3,5,8,9/5/7) :19,80 , IKILi(7/12) :30,30 +, SIRALI IKiLi(7/12) 38,45 t, UCL{T BAHIS(7/12/6) :114,34 4, PLASE(12) 8,55 +, PLASE(7) 4,85 +, PLASE

Yasg
6yaa

5ykk
4yka
Syka
Syaa
S5yda
9yaa
S5yka
S5yka
S5yka
4ykk

4yaa

Yans Sonuglan

Handikap 14/DHOW /H3
1.)114.500 ¢ 2.)45.800 ¢
1.)19.751 ¢ 2)7.901+%
Orijin(Baba - Anne) Siklet Jokey

BERKSOY - GOLAK GlzAL 59,5 NALTIN
HUSVEN - SEYHATCH 51 I.GUREKE
ENDEREFE - YILDIZ TURE 575 AAKDEMR
BERKAY EFE- MESOPOTAMA 62 MDOGAN
VERT VELIH - SABAH YAGMURU 59 MSAKIR
KAZBERT (RU) - GRAY 63 F.YARDINVCI
OzGURBEY - ILKAYSULTAN 60,5 ASENBAHAR
GOGEBAKAN - MARIA 505 LAKYAWUZ
BATURSAH- SUNATAY 60,5 AHBAYAR
EFEM- CANDEZ 56 S.KAPLAN
TUMOZ BEY - KUGUK BEREN 53  Y.CELIKBAS
SARRAF - HZ PERSI 51,5 LTAPTK

Sahip
BIL. CAMUZ

ERK. SAHIN
ABD. CERMAN
VES. AKBAS
VEY. KABAL

i. HAL. SIMSEK
EVR. CANPOLAT
CEN. CETIN
AHM CELIK
HAL. YAPRAK
MEH. DOGAN

VEH. KANDEMIR

3.)22.900 ¢
3)3.950 ¢

Antrendrii
N.CAMUZ

V.GiZIK
OSMDEMR
MGUNDUZ
MGUNDUZ
MGUNDUZ
MASUBAY
H.DEGIRVENCI
V.CiZIK
MBARCIN
N.DOGAN

V.ONDER

Derece

2.12.82

21343

2.13.56

2.14.36

2.15.06

217.18

22146

22510

227.75

2.28.96

2.35.00

Derecesiz

Gy
1,90

24,95
5,60

11,40
23,55
12,45
5,90

11,05
39,15
23,85
38,85

25,30

IKILi(6/12) 37,50 4, PLASE IKiLi(6/7) 4,10 t, PLASE IKiLi(7/12) :17,20 4, SIRALI 5 Li BAHIS(7/12/6/3/5) 3.014,75 4, 4. CIFTE(5/7) 20,50 t

Sanliurfa Hipdromu (2. Yans Giinii)

1800 Kum

4)11.450 ¢
4)1975+

AGF
222(1)

4.03(8)
15.89(2)
10.77(4)
5.93(7)

8.75(6)

10.08(5)
12.82(3)
3.14(9)

2.28(10)
2.19(11)

1.93(12)

St Fark
9 3Boy

4 Yarim Boy
7 4Boy

2 3Boy

8 6 Boy

10
1
12
3

11

G Gk.

HP
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